
CLEVELAND WHEELERS EVENING TIME TRIAL SERIES 2019 

 

After a couple of years of declining numbers it was fantastic to see so many turn up to ride 
the events, helped in no small way by the newly introduced Road Bike Category. The series 
can only run with the help of the members who ride organising, timing and marshalling. 

A big thank you must go to: Bill Millen, Derek George, Ian Hutchinson, Colin Moore, Dave 
Kirton, John Main, Steve Tilly and John Kelly for their efforts over the season. 

As usual road works and the weather tried to disrupt us from our schedule but to no avail a 
great season of time trialling took place. We were grateful to our local pro racer Harry 
Tanfield coming along one evening to set a new course record of 17:22! 

RESULTS. SCRATCH 

TT BIKE Male  Female  Junior   Age Related 

Richard Lilleker  Paige McLeod Euan Sanderson  40-49 Dave Kirton 

Jost Mullenheim    Sam White                      50-59 Jost Mullenheim 

John Main   60+ John Main 

Dave Kirton 

Ian Hutchinson 

Neil Archer 

Richard Weatherill 

Robert Lee 

Roger Oldroyd 

Jim Benbow 

Mike Cole 

ROAD BIKE SCRATCH 

Richard Carter   Lauren Watson  40-49 Tom Levell 

Tom Levell                       Kate Sanderson   50-59 Anthony Moy 

Nick Smith    Sandra Main 60+ Eric Harkins 

Anthony Moy 

Tom Hutton 

Dan Waring 

Eric Harkins 



Colin Moore 

Gareth Frost 

Doug Harris 

HANDICAP RESULTS TT  

 Male   Female   Junior 

John Main   Paige Mcleod  Sam White 

Jost Mullenheim     Euan Sanderson 

Mike Cole 

Jim Benbow 

Dave Kirton 

Richard Lilleker 

Roger Oldroyd 

Ian Hutchinson 

Richard Weatherill 

Robert Lee 

Neil Archer 

HANDICAP RESULTS ROAD BIKE 

Male   Female 

Tom Levell                      Sandra Main 

Gareth Frost  Kate Sanderson 

Eric Harkins  Lauren Watson 

Nick Smith 

Richard Carter 

Colin Moore 

Tom Hutton 

Dan Waring 

Doug Harris 

Anthony Moy 

 

Mike Cole 


